CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –25–
H
andline
N
ozzles
AKRON® PYROLITE® TURBOJET® NOZZLES

• Heavy-duty, protective urethane bumper
• Replaceable spinning teeth for wide, protective fog
Ordering Information
Select-O-Matic® Nozzles
Part No. Inlet Flow (gpm) Flow (gpm)
Size at 100 psi at 75 psi
SM-3F 1” 10-75
SM-3FG 1” 10-75
SM-10F 1-1/2” 60-125
SM-10FG 1-1/2” 60-125
SM-20F 1-1/2” 60-200
SM-20FG 1-1/2” 60-200
SM-20FGLP 1-1/2” 60-200
SM-30F 1-1/2” 75-325
SM-30FG 1-1/2” 75-325
SM-30FLP 1-1/2” 75-325
DSM-30F 2-1/2” 75-325
DSM-30FLP 2-1/2” 75-325
DSM-30FG 2-1/2” 75-325
DSM-30GFLP 2-1/2” 75-325
Select-O-Matic® Break-Apart Nozzles
Part No. Inlet Combination of Nozzle Flow (gpm) Flow (gpm)
Size & Ball Shutoff at 100 psi at 75 psi
STSM-10F 1-1/2” TSM-10F & LB-275A 60-125
STSM-20F 1-1/2” TSM-20F & B-275A 60-200
STSM-20FG 1-1/2” TSM-20F & B-275GA 60-200
STSM-20FGAT 1-1/2” TSM-20F & B-375GAT 60-200
STSM-20FGATLP 1-1/2” TSM-20FLP & B-375GAT 60-200
STSM-30F 1-1/2” TSM-30F & B-275A 75-325
STSM-30FG 1-1/2” TSM-30F & B-275GA 75-325
STSM-30FGAT 1-1/2” TSM-30F & B-375GAT 75-325
STSM-30FGATLP 1-1/2” TSM-30FLP & B-375GAT 75-325
STDSM-30F 2-1/2” TSM-30F & DB-275A 75-325
STDSM-30FG 2-1/2” TSM-30FG & DB-275GA 75-325
STDSM-30FGATLP 2-1/2” TSM-30FLP & DB-375GAT 75-325
Select-O-Matic® Playpipe Combinations
Part No. Inlet Combination of Nozzle or Flow (gpm)
Size Tip and Playpipe at 100 psi
SM-30PL 2-1/2” SM-30F & 279LA 75-325
STSM-30BPA 2-1/2” TSM-30F & B278L 75-325
FG nozzle have pistol grip
GAT ball shut-offs have integral smooth bore
ELKHART SELECT-O-MATIC® NOZZLES
No. TSM-20F